
2018119 GC Summer
GS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051620 GC

A1

[1] Buhle  MNTAMBO

BYE

3

4

TSA051272

TSA061631 GC

Mia OOSTHUIZEN SPEIRS

Mia KRIEL 6-3, 4-6, 10-8

5

6

TSA051669

TSA051674

GC

GC

Mosa RAMASEMONG

Carla VAN JAARSVELD 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA061763

TSA061773 GAU

Kara COLIN

Ruramai NYAMAKURA 1-6, 6-2, 10-8

9

10

TSA051377

TSA062295

GE

GE

Jeanemari HATTINGH

Amber VAN TONDER 6-1, 6-0

11

12

TSA051666

TSA051696

GC Carla MALAN

Gabriella TAKKOS 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA051297

TSA061802 GC

Anri VAN DER WALT

Tanishka RAJU 6-1, 6-0

15

16
TSA061713 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Keira BLEKSLEY

[1] Buhle  MNTAMBO

Mia KRIEL

3-6, 6-3, 10-9

Mosa RAMASEMONG

Kara COLIN

3-6, 6-4, 10-7

Jeanemari HATTINGH

Carla MALAN

6-1, 6-0

Anri VAN DER WALT

[2] Keira BLEKSLEY

6-3, 6-0

[1] Buhle  MNTAMBO

Mosa RAMASEMONG

6-4, 6-4

Carla MALAN

Anri VAN DER WALT

6-3, 6-4

Mosa RAMASEMONG

Carla MALAN

6-1, 7-5

Carla MALAN

[1] Buhle  MNTAMBO

Anri VAN DER WALT 6-3, 2-6, 10-8

Position 3-4

Anri VAN DER WALT

Mia KRIEL

Kara COLIN 7-6, 7-5

Jeanemari HATTINGH

[2] Keira BLEKSLEY 7-6(5), 4-6, 10-8

Kara COLIN

Jeanemari HATTINGH

6-3, 7-5

Position 5-8

Jeanemari HATTINGH

Mia KRIEL

[2] Keira BLEKSLEY 7-5, 6-1

Position 7-8

[2] Keira BLEKSLEY



E1

BYE

Mia OOSTHUIZEN SPEIRS

Carla VAN JAARSVELD

Ruramai NYAMAKURA 6-0, 6-0

Amber VAN TONDER

Gabriella TAKKOS Walkover

E4

Tanishka RAJU

BYE

Mia OOSTHUIZEN SPEIRS

Ruramai NYAMAKURA

6-1, 6-1

Gabriella TAKKOS

Tanishka RAJU

6-0, 6-2

Ruramai NYAMAKURA

Gabriella TAKKOS

6-2, 6-0

Position 9-16

Ruramai NYAMAKURA

Mia OOSTHUIZEN SPEIRS

Tanishka RAJU 6-2, 6-1

Position 11-12

Mia OOSTHUIZEN SPEIRS

G1

BYE

Carla VAN JAARSVELD

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Carla VAN JAARSVELD

BYE

Position 13-16

Carla VAN JAARSVELD

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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